Email- ashainternationalschool575@gmail.com

Mob: 9455129945, 7905617556

ASHA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

KIRTI NAGAR, MAINPURI ROAD

ALIGANJ (ETAH) - UP-
PINCODE- 207247

Ref:

Unit Test 1 - 5% 1o g

Open Day — 13™ May

Term | - 25" Aygust to 8%
September
Unit Test 2 - 10" November to 13"

Open Day — 20"

Date: ..12..2

ACADEMIC AND EVENT CALENDAR (APRIL 2025 - MARCH 2026)

CLASS [~ viil

May

September

Novemher

Open Day - 15" November

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

Term Il — 8" December to 23" December
Open Day - 30" Decembar

Unit Test 3 - 18" February to 20%

February

Open Day — 28" Februa

Term Il = 9 March to 2(;{‘

March

Open Day - 30" March

(APRIL 2025- MARCH 2028)

6-?025}

| Data | Day | Holiday Date Day ] Hollday
6 April 2025 Sun Maha Navmi 19-23 Oct 2025 Sat-Thurs | Diwali
10 April 2025 Thurs | Mahavir Jayanti 5 Nov 2025 Wed Guru Nanak Jayanti
14 April 2025 Mon Ambedkar Jayanii 24 Nov 2025 Mon Guru Te] Bahadur Shaheed Diwas
12 May 2025 Mon Buddha Purmnima 25 Dec 2025 Thurs Christmas
6 July 2025 Sun Mcharram 13 Jan 2026 Tues Lohri
28 July 2025 Mon Kailash Mela 14 Jan 2028 Wed Makar Sankranti
9 August 2025 Sat. Raksha Bandhan 23 Jan 2026 Fri Basant Panchmi
16 August 2025 Sat. Janamashiami 15 Feb 2028 Mon Maha Shivratri
5 Septamber 2025 Fri Eid-E-Milad 3-5 March 2026 Tue-Thurs Holi
1 Qctober 2025 Wed | Maha Navmi 26 March 2026 Thurs Ram Navmi
2 October 2025 Thurs | Dussehra J
CALENDAR OF EVENTS (APRIL 2025- MARCH 2026)
Date Events | Date Events
197" April 2025 Hindi Handwriting Compeitition 18" Oclober 2025 Rangolj & Diya Making Competition
26" April 2025 English Handwriting Competition 04" November 2025 Annual Sports Meet
19" July 2025 Cooking without fire Competition 14™ November 2025 Children’s Day Fete
26™ July 2025 1 G.K. Quiz Competition 27" December 2025 Essay Writing Competition
8" August 2025 Rakhi Making Compelition 7" February 2028 nual Day
15™ August 2025 Dahi Handl & Cultural Program 2™ March 2026 Poster Making Competition -
13" Seplember 2025 Hindi Debate Competition
11™ October 2025 English Debate Competiiion

Managé’r

Asha International School
Kirti Nagar, Mainpuri Road
Aliganj (Etah)




